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Open Horse
Jean Calvert
Amanda Nisbet
Sarah Meredith
Wendy Mason
David Calvert

Open Pony
Stephie White
Jen Bernard
Peter Carter
Rosie Mould
David Hume
Brian Cairnes
Paul Ramage
Judith Hunt
Sara Bowers
Angela Smith

Novice Pony
Elaine Brown
Marnie Summers
Christine Haddock
Sam Fawcett
Havey Brown
Amanda Usher
Pat Watson

Horse Pair
John Stafford

Pony Pair
Mark Winder

Pony Tandem
Louise Kaiholm
Alex Hughes

Horse Team

George Bowman
Barnaby Bowman

Pony Team
Peter Shannon

Novice Horse
Steph Brumwell
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0.0 0.0
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64.00

55.00
53.00

Obstacle times in secs

62.62
65.45

60.40
58.46
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77.63
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78.40

57.28
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159.32
65.50
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